

2025a Rate sheet



Studio 770 770 S. Brea Blvd. Suite 216 Brea, Ca. 92821 714-672-1234 info@studio770.com blueberryvideo.com

Zero Commitment Pricing							
	\$180 = single 1 hr episode	□ \$320 = double ep (\$160/hr)	\$450 = triple ep (\$150/hr)				
To produce multiple episodes in one visit, purchase a double or triple episode session Each session includes 1 hour of free setup time, any turn-around time between episodes is on-the-clock Studio time used beyond the prepaid time will be charged in 15 minute increments							
Prepaid Packages							
* MAXIMUM 1 HOUR EPISODES*							
	6 episodes per 3-months = \$840 (\$140/hr)						
	12 episodes per 4-months = \$1,560 (\$130/hr)						
	24 episodes per 5-months = \$2,880 (\$120/hr)						
	* Allow 48 h	our delivery of reference and/or raw	video files *				

Post - Production					
\$150 = single episode (max 1 hour) includes: BASIC Editing, Cropping & Color grading					
6 eps	s = \$840 (\$140/ep)		12 eps = \$1,560 (\$130/ep)	□ 24 eps = \$2,880 (\$120/ep)	

** Allow 7 day delivery for basic editing, cropping & color grading **

Additional Post - Production Services				
Customized Editing = Call for Quote	2D Motion Graphics (templates) = Call for Quote			
Static Text & Logos (ie: titles, links) = \$45/ep.	2D Logo Reveal (templates) = Call for Quote			
Design / Create Custom Logo = Call for Quote	Custom Motion Graphics = Call for Quote			

TERMS & POLICIES

All sessions include an engineer and 1 hour of complementary setup time Client pays for any setup time needed beyond the first hour As well as any overtime used beyond the booked session time

Any studio time used beyond the booked time will be charged in 15 minute increments based on the prepaid rate. Any balance due must be paid in full by the end of each session unless previously arranged.

> Payment options available are Cash, Check, Zelle, Paypal, Venmo, or Credit/Debit Card (All checks must be received at least 3 days prior to session) \$45 fee charged for any returned checks

All sessions must be prepaid in-full at least 48 hours prior to first session

Full deposit applied to rebooking if cancelled at least 24 hours prior to booked session \$80 cancelation fee billed if session cancelled within 24 hours of session An additional \$80 cancelation fee (total of \$160) billed if cancelled on same day as session

Studio 770 retains the right to withhold all video files until all balances due are paid in full All payments are final and non-refundable